

11/11/15

Blissmandan yaddu to 703

55

29

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

1.2.2

Division 61374-1212

Sub-Division 371611

MEASUREMENT BOOK

673

22/11/15 → 170mm Kymers Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
from Original data Kodal 1070					
Name of Agency: Muzin Kanta Singh					
Agreement no.: 50/11165 (V/2010-21)					
Date of Commencement: 15-03-2020					
Date of Completion: 18-11-2021					
Record entry					
net measurement					
Shankar 30-12 25.					
Abstract of cost					
1) P&F working back Mark					
Qty. vide item (1) P(1)					
					= 1 No
@ RS 3548.93					RS 3548.00
2/2 Reference pillar					
Qty. vide item 16/P(7)					
					= 3 Nos
@ RS 1622.57					RS 4867.00
3) Clearing and grubbing					
Qty. vide item no. 1/P(1)					
					= 0.6016
@ RS 52970.33					RS 31728.00
4) P&F Layout 11165					
Qty vide item no (4) P(2)					
					= 7 Nos
@ RS 2492.51					RS 37970.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/ Dist. cutting					
dist. wide item no 191 P(1)					
				= 11.25 m ²	
QMS 75.52				= 13	850.00
6/ Dist. cutting of embankment					
dist. wide item no 151 P(1)					
				= 6.75 m ²	
QMS 16.68				= 13	180.00
7/ Dist. cutting of CL					
dist. wide item no 611 P(1)					
				= 3.43 m ²	
QMS 997.81				= 13	1508.00
8/ Dist. cutting of D/L					
dist. wide item no 641 P(2)					
				= 109.90 m ²	
QMS 151.58				= 13	25816.00
9/ Removal of HP 600mm dia					
dist. wide item no 101 P(2)					
				= 7.50 m ²	
QMS 181.13				= 13	1358.00
10/ Removal of HP 600-900mm					
dist. wide item no 641 P(2)					
				= 15.00 m ²	
QMS 144.92				= 13	3673.00
11/ PAL 300mm dia A/C duct pipe					
dist. wide item no 152 P(1)					
				= 15.00 m ²	
QMS 912.14				= 13	13683.00
14/ E/W in excavation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
at 100 m wide item no (8) P (1)					
					= 76.08 m ²
@ RS 229.09					= RS 13112.00
13/ PCC providing PCC H/S in Subgrade					
at 100 m wide item no (9) P (3)					
					= 8.937 m ²
@ RS 4629.84					= RS 39525.00
19/ PCC PCC H/S in Subgrade					
at 100 m wide item no (10) P (6)					
					= 46.955 m ²
@ RS 5392.75					= RS 245393.00
15/ PCC PCC H/S 1000 mm dia H.P.					
at 100 m wide item no (15) P (4)					= 4.60 m ²
@ RS 3771.86					= RS 28289.00
16/ E/C in excavation					
at 100 m wide item no (12) P (2)					
					= 29.80 m ²
@ RS 279.09					= RS 8317.00
17/ PCC PCC H/S in Subgrade					
at 100 m wide item no (13) P (3)					
					= 9.60 m ²
@ RS 4629.84					= RS 21297.00
18/ PCC PCC H/S grade in Subgrade					
at 100 m wide item no (19) P (3)					
					= 30.791 m ²
@ RS 5392.75					= RS 166048.00
19/ Cost of Subgrade dtd					
earthwork shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/ Foz Lead upto 100m					
atg. vide item no 20(b) P(18)					
				= 649.16m ³	
@M 192.00				= 19	119993.00
21/ Foz Lead upto 100m					
atg. vide item no 20(b) P(18)					
				= 1956.60m ³	
@M 155.15				= 19	225991.00
22/ Cont. of Gb Goz I					
atg. vide item no 21 P(18)					
				= 619.70m ³	
@M 2380.65				= 19	1175288.00
23/ PAF WDM Gb Goz II					
atg. vide item no 21 P(18)					
				= 295.99m ³	
@M 3327.35				= 19	818521.00
24/ Cont. of CC pavement					
atg. vide item no 21 P(18)					
				= 97.92m ³	
@M 5987.35				= 19	595217.00
25/ PAF RCC My grade					
(a) Kms Stone					
atg. vide item no 21 P(18)					
				= 2m ³	
@M 2000.25				= 19	4040.00
(b) 100m Stone					
atg. vide item no 21 P(18)					
				= 4m ³	
@M 566.22				= 19	2279.00
26/ PAF RCC M/S boundary pillar					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/ wide item no. 12/ P(12/					
				= 32 m ²	
AM 989.4				= 15	15702.00
25/ 14E Traffic sign					
26/ 600mm side triangle					
27/ wide item no. 8(10) P(12/					
				= 10 m ²	
AM 3611.74				= 15	36210.00
28/ 600mm dia circular					
29/ wide item no. 8(16) P(19/					
				= 2 m ²	
AM 4836.60				= 15	9691.00
30/ 800x600mm rectangular					
31/ wide item no. 8(1) P(15/					
				= 9 m ²	
AM 6236.57				= 15	26983.00
32/ 600x750mm rectangular					
33/ wide item no. 8(1) P(15/					
				= 2 m ²	
AM 4716.22				= 15	9941.00
34/ 900mm side octagonal					
35/ wide item no. 8(1) P(15/					
				= 2 m ²	
AM 8588.31				= 15	17125.00
36/ planting of tree					
37/ wide item no. 12(1) P(12/					
				= 40 m ²	
AM 844.59				= 15	37783.00
38/ Road marking with road					
39/ wide item no. 12(1) P(12/					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				= 32.00 m ²	
Q13 810.75				= 13	15299.00
30/ Cont. of embankment					
at Far end up to 1000					
at 4. wide item no (12/16/18)					
				= 495.38 m ²	
Q13 1903.6				= 19	87782.00
b/ Far end up to 1000					
at 4. wide item no 11/16/18					
				= 488.17 m ²	
Q13 193.20				= 19	69906.00
31/ PAA Price Cont					
at 4. wide item no 14/18/21					
				= 2655.00 m ²	
Q14 9338				= 11	115179.00
32/ PAA Tack Coat					
at 4. wide item no 15/18/21					
				= 2655.00 m ²	
Q14 19.99				= 19	39798.00
33/ PAA 20mm Lick MSS					
at 4. wide item no 16/18/21					
				= 2655.00 m ²	
Q14 196.51				= 19	521739.00
39/ Road marking in OT surface					
at 4. wide item no 17/18/21					
				= 138.00 m ²	
Q13 721.95				= 13	99629.00
39/ Painting of parapet					
at 4. wide item no 18/18/21					

Continuation

Continuation